
2019022 GROWTHPOINT SOWETO Mini 1
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051300 GE

A1

[1] Lilitha NDUNGANE

BYE

3

4

TSA049025

TSA048428

Mahlatse MAHUMA

Catherine SPAVINS Walkover

5

6

TSA05452

TSA030840

GC

GC

[3] Sascha HETZ

Pontsho KAPOKO 6-1, 6-0

7

8
TSA061595

Tsholofelo PELESA

Cornelia ROUX 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA049311

TSA030871 GC

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

Alicia MAKOALA 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA030222

TSA061286

GC

GC

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

[4] Mia ROETS 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA021160

TSA031443

GN

LIM

Bontle NYATHELA

Sonia BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

15

16
TSA048683 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

[1] Lilitha NDUNGANE

Catherine SPAVINS

6-2, 6-1

[3] Sascha HETZ

Cornelia ROUX

6-1, 6-2

Alicia MAKOALA

[4] Mia ROETS

Walkover

Sonia BOTHA

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-1, 6-0

[1] Lilitha NDUNGANE

[3] Sascha HETZ

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

Alicia MAKOALA

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-2, 7-6

[3] Sascha HETZ

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-3, 3-6, 10-7

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

[1] Lilitha NDUNGANE

Alicia MAKOALA 6-4, 6-3

Position 3-4

Alicia MAKOALA

Catherine SPAVINS

Cornelia ROUX 6-3, 6-2

[4] Mia ROETS

Sonia BOTHA 6-2, 7-5

C3

Cornelia ROUX

[4] Mia ROETS

AAT Sun Mar 10 5:15pm

Position 5-8

 

D1

Catherine SPAVINS

Sonia BOTHA

AAT Sun Mar 10 5:15pm

Position 7-8

 



E1

BYE

BYE

Pontsho KAPOKO

Tsholofelo PELESA 6-2, 6-3

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

Chukwunonyelim MORDI 6-2, 7-5

E4

Bontle NYATHELA

BYE

E5

BYE

Tsholofelo PELESA

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

Bontle NYATHELA

6-2, 6-2

E7

Tsholofelo PELESA

Chukwunonyelim MORDI

AAT Sun Mar 10 5:15pm

Position 9-16

 

F1

BYE

Bontle NYATHELA

Position 11-12

Bontle NYATHELA

G1

BYE

Pontsho KAPOKO

G2

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

BYE

G3

Pontsho KAPOKO

Chwayita MLUNGWANA 

AAT Sun Mar 10 5:15pm

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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